oMIC
ALACANT

ALBATERA

ALCOI

ALFAS DEL PI
ALMORADI

ASPE

BENEJUZAR

BENIDORM

BENISSA

CALLOSA D'EN SARRIA
CALLOSA DE SEGURA
CALP

CREVILLENT

DENIA

EL CAMPELLO

ELDA

ELX

FINESTRAT
GUARDAMAR DEL SEGURA
IBI

LA VILA JOIOSA
MONFORTE DEL CID
MURO DE ALCOY
NOVELDA

ORIHUELA

PEDREGUER

PETRER

PILAR DE LA HORADADA
PINOSO

ROJALES

SANT VICENT DEL RASPEIG
SANTA POLA
TEULADA-MORAIRA
TORREVIEJA

VILLENA

XABIA/JAVEA

TELEFON
965 981 146
965 485 000
965 537 108
965 888 529
965 701 868
966 919 900
965 356 150
965 851 306
965 730 058
965 880 050
966 758 035
965 837 505
965 401 526
965 780 100
965 637 000
965 380 402
966 658 015
966 804 040
965 729 014
965 552 450
966 508 278
965 620 025
965 530 557
965 604 112
965 305 983
966 456 948
965 370 507
965 352 225
966 970 250
966 715 001
965 675 065
966 693 684
965 740 158
966 92 88 35
965 346 284
965 790 500

OMICS PROVINCIA D'ALACANT

ADRECA
C/ Cervantes, 3- Bajo
C/ Mayor, 6
C/. Sant Joan, 2
C/. Federico Garcia Lorca, 11
PI Constitucién 1
Pl. Mayor, 1
Pl. Espafia, 1
Pl. Canalejas, 1
C/Alacant, 21
Jaume Roig, 3
Plaza Reina Sofia, 10
Avda. de Ifach, 12, bajo
C/ Major, 9
Pl. Constitucio, 10
Plaza Canalejas, 6-Bajo
C/ Juan Carlos |, 41 (Mercat Central)
Replaceta de I'Espart, 5
Avda. Federico Garcia Lorca, 6,
Plaza Pza. de la Constitucion, 5 bajo
C/ Les Eres, 41
C/ Colén, 40
Pl. de Espafia, 1
Placeta Molina, 4
Avda Dr Fleming, 40
C/ Ruiz Capdepoodn, 7
Av les Industries, 24
C/ Alfonso XII, 7
Pl. Campoamor, 2
Pl. de Espafia, 1
Malecén de la Encantd, 1
Pl. de la Comunitat Valenciana, 3
C/ Cervantes, 28
Av. Santa Catalina, 2
C/ Clemente Gosalvez. 24
Pl. del Mercado s/n
Av. Trenc d’alba 2

CcpP
03002
03340
03801
03580
03160
03680
03390
03501
03720
03510
03360
03710
03330
03700
03560
03600
03203
03509
03140
03440
03570
03670
03830
03660
03300
03750
03610
03190
03650
03170
03690
03130
03725
03181
03400
03730

POBLACIO
ALACANT/ALICANTE
ALBATERA
ALCOI/ALCOI
L'ALFAS DEL PI
ALMORADI
ASPE
BENEJUZAR
BENIDORM
BENISSA
CALLOSA D'EN SARRIA
CALLOSA DE SEGURA
CALP
CREVILLENT
DENIA
EL CAMPELLO
ELDA
ELX
FINESTRAT
GUARDAMAR DEL SEGURA
1Bl

LA VILA JOIOSA/VILLAJOYOSA

MONFORTE DEL CID
MURO DE ALCOY
NOVELDA
ORIHUELA
PEDREGUER
PETRER
PILAR DE LA HORADADA
El PINOS/PINOSO
ROJALES
SANT VICENT DEL RASPEIG
SANTA POLA
TEULADA
TORREVIEJIA
VILLENA
XABIA/JAVEA

E-MAIL
omic@alicante.es
omic@albatera.org
omic@alcoi.org
omic@lalfas.com
omic@almoradi.es
omic@aspe.es
aedl@benejuzar.es
omic@benidorm.org
omic@ajbenissa.es
subvenciones@callosa.es
omic@callosadesegura.es
omic@ajcalp.es
omic@crevillent.es
vfuster@ayto-denia.es
omic@elcampello.org
omic@elda.es
omic@elche.es
adl@finestrat.org

omicguardamardelsegura@gmail.com

omic@ibi.es
consumo@villajoyosa.com
omic@monfortedelcid.es
acortes@vilademuro.net
afic@novelda.es
consumo@orihuela.es
omic@pedreguer.es
omic@petrer.es

omic@pilardelahoradada.org

adl@pinoso.org
iluminada.adl@rojales.es
omic@raspeig.org
omicl@santapola.es
omic@teuladamoraira.org

consumo.omic@torrevieja.eu

omic.ayto@villena.es
rosa.mestre@ajxabia.org



